Approved by OMB
:W60-0589
I-:xpires :2/:28/97
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIOi':
FCC REMIT1ANCE ADVICE
PAGE NO l_OF __l __
(RESERVED) SPECIAL USE
rcc lM~ DEC 08'.

(17A) FCC CODE I
! 1:3 A ' ZIP CODE ! 14A' PA,;\mNT TYPE CODE ! 15AI QUANTITY 1.16A) FEE DUE FOR
PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
MIs65.00
>l8AI FCC CODE:2
---==-:-- ------r-- ....... -.L.--------..,------:-:=:-=-:-=~_::_:::7::_:=:_:_:::_=:__--
. ) ADDRESS LINE :"lO I 120AJ ADDRESS LINE:"IO :' ':21A, CITY/STATE OR COUNTRY CODE
ITEM #2 INFORMATION
I] Bl NAME OF APPLICANT. LICENSEE, REGULATEE, OR DEBTOR FCC USE ONLY
, 12BI FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
! 17B) FCC CODE 1
1138) ZIP CODE ,14B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (15B) QUANTITY 116BJ FEE DUE FOR
PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
$
i 18BI FCC CODE 2
19B1 ADDRESS LINE NO 1 !20m ADDRESS LINE NO :2 121BI CITY/STATE OR COUNTRY CODE
DATE
Month Ypar
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
J<:XPlRATION DATE rn OJ
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARDNISA ACCOUNT NUMBER:
o ~a8tercard
L.-..J.-~-L_"-...t...--'-~---JL.._-l.-..I.-~___lI..._.l.-...1_~_..J
o Visa
! :23, I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my VISA or Mastercard
for the service(s)/authorization(s) herein describe.
See public burden estimate on reverse FCC FORM 159
April 1994
NOTICE TO INDIVIDUALS REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 AND THE PAPERWORK
REDUCTION ACT
Section 9 of the Communications Act authorizes the FCC to request the information on this {{)rm The informl
tion requested is required to recover costs incurred in carrying out its enforcement activities, policy and rulemaking
activities, user information services, and international activities The form will be used primarily to captu n'
paper information in order to speed the refund process and mamtain required accounts receivable information
It will also be used to collect fines and debts due the CommIssion
Public reporting burden for this collection of information lS E'stimated to average 15 minutes per response,
including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the
data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Send comments regarding this burden
estimate or any other aspect of this collection of information. including suggestions for reducing the burden to
the Federal Communications Commission. Records Management Division, AMD-PIRS, Washington, DC 205f,4,
ahd to the Office of Management and Budget. Office of In{lll'mation and Regulatory Affairs, Paperwork Reduction
Project (3060-0589), Washington., DC 20503.
FCC FORM 159
April 1994
VINCE,NT A PEPPER
ROBERT F. CORAZZIN I
PETER GUTMANN
JOHN F· GARZIGLIA
NEAL J. FRIEDMAN
ELLEN S. MANDELL
HOWARD J. SARR
L. CHARLES KELLER '*
MICHAEL J. LEHMKUHL ..
SUZANNE C.SPINK ..
RONALD G· LONDON Ill-
lI!' NOT "OMITTED IN D.C-
PEPPER & CORAZZINI
L. L. P.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
1776 K STREET, NORTHWEST, SUITE 200
WASHINGTON, D. C.20006
(202) 296-060C
December 8, 1995
GREGG P. SKALL
E. THEODORE MAlLYCK
OF" COUNSEL
FREDERICK W. FORD
1909 -1986
TELECOPIER (202) 296-5572
INTERNET PEPCOR@COMMLAW COM
Re:
Federal Communications commission
525 William Penn Way
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15259-0001
Request for Change of Call Sign of
WLWZ-AM, Easley, South Carolina WLW"1-f....A,M) __~~ w~AH
Dear Sir/Madame:
'/0 1tl1.';""'" Co/OA""V vI ,.,;.-+, 5 'v I J;;J(.
The purposJ of this letter is to request, on behalf of
C8.-uRi.a~ieft gft~e.p~iS8S, Inc., the licensee of WLWZ-AM, EasleYj